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ILMAJOKI 14.1.2017

25 tikkaa pk

1 Nokelainen Eino
2 Mékinen Mauno
3 Varsaluoma Kosti
4 Leskinen Veikko
5 Fischer Jussi

up Kontola Jaakko

1 Makinen Mikko

2 Juurakko Raimo
3 Kenkkila Jarmo

4 Uitto Jukka

5 Lehtiniemi Aimo
6 Tuulikangas Esko
7 Keskinen Juhani

1 Heinola Esko

2 Moilanen Markku
3 Kallio Jarno

4 Koskela Taisto

5 Holma Raimo

6 Kallio Lauri

1 Hietakangas Markku

2 Varsaluoma Tommi
3 Makynen Onni

4 Tikkalahti Juhani

5 Varsaluoma Kauko
6 Uusitalo Aimo

7 Ketonen Juha

8 Siirila Seppo

1 Tuomisto Seija
2 Savioja Tuula
3 Hakoméki Laila
4 Muotio Pirjo

1 Tuomisto Silja
2 Riutta Helena
3 Hietanen Hely
4 Mattila Merja

5 Tuomisto Siiri

Jarj. llmajoen Tikkakerho ry
paivitetty 14.1.2017 klo 20.50

AST 38 49 41 44
VaaTi 38 38 45 40
ITK 39 41 41 43
VaaTi 39 35 37 41
ATi 42 34 40 40
SST 39 40 42 41

JaTi 38 37 42 46
ATI 34 43 34 41
ITK 35 35 43 39
KT 33 35 39 35
MieTi 38 37 33 35
VaaTi 36 41 34 32
ITK 30 33 37 32

JaTi 30 41 37 31
ITK 31 38 36 32
VaaTi 34 39 32 34
ITK 34 31 32 36
ATi 25 33 36 32
AST 27 29 34 34

JaTi 21 35 40 43
ITK 35 34 28 30
JaTi 29 33 26 28
ATi 23 25 27 24
ITK 29 35 8 31
KiT 18 21 25 31
ITK 20 24 18 36
ATi 19 26 10 19

JaTi 40 45 40 40
ITK 45 42 42 42
AST 38 30 39 37
JaTi 27 30 26 43

JaTi 41 40 39 38
AST 38 37 37 38
AST 29 37 34 41
KiT 29 29 37 28
JaTi 27 35 40 28

6 Makinen Terttu-Liisa ITK 22 33 22 25
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42
36
26
33

44
34
36
34
24
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215
202
201
191
188
200

202
194
188
179
177
170
163

179
172
171
168
159
149

170
162
138
128
126
119
109

92

207
207
170
159

202
184
177
157
154
140

6x10
2x10



NC 1 Makiviita Juulia JaTi 33 34 34 30 30 161
2 Kaihlamaki Mailis JaTi 36 27 26 38 25 152

3 Siirila Raili ATi 18 31 34 20 38 141 2x0 4x9
4 Holma Anne ATi 35 23 26 27 30 141 2a0 1xe
5 Sauru Seija ITK 22 26 14 16 24 102
6 Ojala Ulla ITK 23 14 23 5 18 83
7 Holma Piia ATi 24 9 15 5 4 57
NuA 1 Laitila Jenna JaTi 32 33 29 39 27 160
NuB 1 Laitila Elina JaTi 22 22 25 25 24 118
Joukkueet
Miehet Naiset
1. VaaTi 734 1. JaTi 1 569
Makinen Mauno 202 Tuomisto Seija 207
Leskinen Veikko 191 Tuomisto Silja 202
Kallio Jarno 171 Laitila Jenna 160
Tuulikangas Esko 170
2. AST 531
2. ITK 1 698 Riutta Helena 184
Varsaluoma Kosti 201 Hietanen Hely 177
Moilanen Markku 172 Hakomaki Laila 170
Keskinen Juhani 163
Varsaluoma Tommi 162 3. JaTi 2 474
Makiviita Juulia 161
3. JaTi 689 Muotio Pirjo 159
Makinen Mikko 202 Tuomisto Siiri 154
Heinola Esko 179
Hietakangas Markku 170 4, ITK 449
Mékynen Onni 138 Savioja Tuula 207
Makinen Terttu- Liisa 140
4, ATi 669 Sauru Seija 102
Juurakko Raimo 194
Fischer Jussi 188 5. ATi 339
Holma Raimo 159 Siirila Raili 141
Tikkalahti Juhani 128 Holma Anne 141
Holma Piia 57
5. ITK 2 591
Kenkkila Jarmo 188
Koskela Taisto 168
Varsaluoma Kauko 126

Ketonen Juha 109
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ILMAJOKI 14.1.2017

Jarj. llmajoen Tikkakerho ry

125 tikkaa pk

Makinen Mauno
Nokelainen Eino
Varsaluoma Kosti
Fischer Jussi
Leskinen Veikko
Kontola Jaakko

Juurakko Raimo
Uitto Jukka
Méakinen Mikko
Lehtiniemi Aimo
Tuulikangas Esko
Keskinen Juhani
Kenkkila Jarmo

Heinola Esko
Moilanen Markku
Holma Raimo
Koskela Taisto
Kallio Lauri
Kallio Jarno

Varsaluoma Tommi

Hietakangas Markku

Varsaluoma Kauko
Makynen Onni
Tikkalahti Juhani
Uusitalo Aimo
Siirila Seppo
Ketonen Juha

Savioja Tuula
Tuomisto Seija
Hakomaki Laila
Muotio Pirjo

Tuomisto Silja
Mattila Merja

Méakinen Terttu-Liisa

Hietanen Hely
Tuomisto Siiri
Riutta Helena

VaaTi
AST
ITK
ATi
VaaTi
SST

ATi
KjT
JaTi
MieTi
VaaTi
ITK
ITK

JaTi
ITK
ATi
ITK
AST
VaaTi

ITK
JaTi
ITK
JaTi
ATi
KjT
ATi
ITK

ITK

JaTi
AST
JaTi

JaTi
KjT
ITK
AST
JaTi
AST

205
195
187
194
188
178

181
181
195
186
184
165
172

193
186
176
182
159
168

164
155
159
171
151
124
100
115

208
203
184
189

208
180
167
153
160
165

213
202
201
211
178
184

189
181
187
172
191
186
183

193
197
184
174
168
150

184
163
148
121
129
121
133
107

217
213
190
190

204
170
162
179
165
158

208
199
202
194
187
191

211
202
199
187
202
194

198 208

204
192
189
183
173
179

179
183
188
194
179
180

178
140
166
158
140
128
105
102

201
193
181
190

216
173
170
161
161
156

188
184
191
188
191
186

199
184
173
173
177
150

199
152
160
161
131
136
118

97

195
203
204
181

204
181
183
179
171
160

212
203
200
197
195
203

183
198
190
179
170
185
174

181
181
182
150
173
179

187
166
136
136
135
166
135

77

212
196
201
181

216
191
170
160
174
188

1049
1001
989
983
950 1x44
950 2x44

959
952
948
917
916
900
894

945
931
903
873
856
827

912
776
769
747
686
675
591
498

1033
1008
960
931

1048
895
852
832
831
827



NC 1. Holma Anne ATi 145 161 161 160 158 785
2. Makiviita Juulia JaTi 146 155 177 152 150 780
3. Kaihlaméaki Mailis JaTi 143 146 161 158 158 766
4. Siirila Raili ATi 142 148 168 143 156 757
5. Sauru Seija ITK 131 141 134 129 150 685
6. Holma Piia ATi 124 102 98 109 97 530
7. Ojala Ulla ITK 66 89 117 121 110 503

NuA 1. Laitila Jenna JaTi 170 182 182 181 177 892

NuB 1. Laitila Elina JaTi 128 156 152 139 151 726
Joukkueet
Miehet Naiset

1 VaaTi 745 1 JaTi 1 600
Méakinen Mauno 205 Tuomisto Seija 208
Leskinen Veikko 188 Tuomisto Silja 203
Tuulikangas Esko 184 Muotio Pirjo 189
Kallio Jarno 168

2 ITK 506

2 JaTi 714 Savioja Tuula 208
Makinen Mikko 195 Makinen Terttu-Liisa 167
Heinola Esko 193 Sauru Seija 131
Méakynen Onni 171
Hietakangas Markku 155 3 AST 502

Hakomaki Laila 184

3 ITK 1 710 Riutta Helena 165
Varsaluoma Kosti 187 Hietanen Hely 153
Moilanen Markku 186
Kenkkila Jarmo 172 4 JaTi 2 473
Keskinen Juhani 165 Laitila Jenna 170

Tuomisto Siiri 160

4 ATi 651 Kaihlamaki Mailis 143
Fischer Jussi 194
Juurakko Raimo 181 5 ATi 411
Holma Raimo 176 Holma Anne 145
Siirila Seppo 100 Siirila Raili 142

Holma Piia 124

5 ITK 2 620
Koskela Taisto 182
Varsaluoma Tommi 164
Varsaluoma Kauko 159

Ketonen Juha 115



